dkspecialties, Inc.

28030 Dorothy Drive Ste.305

Agoura Hills, Ca 91301

Tel: (818) 706-1944 Fax: (818) 706-3244
e-mail:sales@dkspecialties.com

Purchase Order

Date

P.O. No.

10/24/2017

11047

Vendor

Ship To

Gbag Inc.

19551 Montevina Road
Los Gatos, CA 95033

Printing Management Associates
17128 Edwards Road

Cerritos, CA 90703

***For Logix Smarter Banking***

Rep Terms Due Date

Expected Ship Via

FOB

Val Net 30 4/2/2018

4/2/2018 Truck

CA

Item

Description

Qty Rate

Amount

GR105/GR103

Run Charge

Set Up
e-mail Proof
Pre Prod. Sample

Non Woven Polypropylene Bag with Lamination - 140G
HEAVY Lamination - 24" Handles - 13x15x8 - Outside
imprint: 4 Colors+3 - Inside Imprint 4 Colors+2 (Quote
12715 10/16/2017)

***NOTE: PLEASE MAKE SURE THAT THE SEAM
STITCHING IS NOT TOO CLOSE TO THE EDGE TO
PREVENT BAGS FROM RIPPING***

Run Charge - Waste to eliminate shifting of logo at
bottom inside

Set Up (new outside)

e-mail Proofto: valerie@dkspecialties.com

Pre Production Sample to be sent to Logix in Burbank as
follows:

Logix Federal Credit Union

2340 Hollywood Way

Burbank, CA 91505

Attention: Alethia Calagias

PACKING SLIP MUST ACCOMPANY ORDER

Please label boxes as follows:
Item: Logix Laminated Shopping Bag

Qty per carton: 100
Cartons: 1 of......

PLEASE MAKE 1 SAMPLE OVERRUN FOR
DKSPECIALTIES.

30,000

30,000

150

0.80

0.06

7.00
0.00
0.00

24,000.00

1,800.00

1,050.00
0.00
0.00

Total

$26,850.00






