dkspecialties, Inc.

28030 Dorothy Drive Ste.305 Agoura Hills, Ca 91301

Tel: (818) 706-1944 Fax: (818) 706-3244

Rep

 $e\hbox{-mail:} sales @dk special ties.com$

Purcl	hase	Ord	der
ulci	lase	OI (4 C I

Date	P.O. No.		
10/24/2017	11047		

FOB

\$26,850.00

Vendor	
Gbag Inc.	
19551 Montevina Road Los Gatos, CA 95033	
200 Guios, C/175055	

Terms

Ship To
Printing Management Associates 17128 Edwards Road Cerritos, CA 90703 ***For Logix Smarter Banking***

Ship Via

Total

	- 1-	7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 -					
	Val	Net 30	4/2/2018	4/2/2018	Truck		CA
Item		Description		Qty	Rate		Amount
GR105/GR10	HEAVY Lam imprint: 4 Col 12715 10/16/2 ***NOTE: PI STITCHING	olypropylene Bag with ination - 24" Handles - ors+3 - Inside Imprint 4 2017) LEASE MAKE SURE T IS NOT TOO CLOSE T AGS FROM RIPPING*	13x15x8 - Outside Colors+2 (Quote THAT THE SEAM TO THE EDGE TO	30,0	000	0.80	24,000.00
Run Charge	Run Charge - bottom inside	Waste to eliminate shift	ing of logo at	30,0	000	0.06	1,800.00
Set Up	Set Up (new o	outside)			150	7.00	1,050.00
e-mail Proof					1	0.00	0.00
Pre Prod. Sar	follows: Logix Federal 2340 Hollywo Burbank, CA Attention: Ale PACKING SI Please label be Item: Logix I Qty per carton Cartons: 1 of	Set Up (new outside) e-mail Proof to: valerie@dkspecialties.com Pre Production Sample to be sent to Logix in Burbank as follows: Logix Federal Credit Union 2340 Hollywood Way Burbank, CA 91505 Attention: Alethia Calagias PACKING SLIP MUST ACCOMPANY ORDER Please label boxes as follows: Item: Logix Laminated Shopping Bag Qty per carton: 100 Cartons: 1 of PLEASE MAKE 1 SAMPLE OVERRUN FOR DKSPECIALTIES.				0.00	0.00

Due Date

Expected